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SOUL BROTHER RECORDS 1 KESWICK ROAD, SW15 2HL
RSD #3 24 Oct

Doors open at 8am. The pavement outside the shop will be stickered where customers can stand/queue. In the event of a long queue forming
before we open, customers are asked to respect the residents of the adjoining Millbrook Court and keep a wide corridor open for them to enter/
exit the building safely. We will be restricting entry to 2 people at a time. We ask that customers bring with them a printed wish list (ideally in the
same order as the rsd list) . We will collect and number these in strict order of where you are in the queue and pre-pick them to limit the amount
of time you have to spend in the store and this will reduce queuing time. In the event of a very large queue forming you may be handed a raffle
ticket to book your turn for entry and asked to return after a period of time. Customers are reminded to ensure they must wear a face covering
in the store and will be asked to use the hand sanitiser upon entering. At 6pm when the store will close, customers will be able to order on-line
on our website all remaining RSD exclusives for delivery or shop collection at a later date.

Your Name
Ticket number (if applicable)

Tick box Artist Title Format Price
ALICE COOPER DIRTY DIAMONDS LP|Vinyl 22.99
Alice Cooper Live From The Apollo Theatre Glasgow, Feb 19, 1 LP|Vinyl 29.99
Beck & St. Vincent Uneventful Days (St. Vincent Remix) 7” Single|Vinyl 10
Bob Mould Circle Of Friends (Clear Vinyl LP|Vinyl 26.99
CALEXICO HOT RAIL LP|Vinyl 27.99
CARL PERKINS LIVE IN PARIS - THE LAST EUROPEAN CONCERT (BLUE LP|Vinyl 32.99
Corporation Of One The Real Life / So Where Are You 12” Single|Vinyl 12
Daft Punk Tron Legacy Reconfigured LP|Vinyl 33.99
DANIEL PEMBERTON DARK CRYSTAL VOLUME 2 LP|Vinyl 24.99
David Bowie, Courtney Love The Turning: Kate's Diary LP|Vinyl 27.99
Def Leppard Rock N Roll Hall of Fame LP|Vinyl 19.99
Dexter Gordon The Squirrel LP|Vinyl 29.99
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DIO

ELVIS PRESLEY
ELVIS PRESLEY
Eminem

Flame 'n King & The Bold Ones

Frank Zappa

Freddie Gibbs & Madlib
Grateful Dead

High Frequency

Hugo Montenegro
Humble Pie

Imelda May
Inhaler

J.J Johnson & Kai Winding
Johnny Cash

Julee Cruise & Eric Kupper
Keith Richards

Kenny Lynch

Lee Alfred

Lewis Capaldi

LONDON SUEDE

Lou Reed

Mark Knopfler

Menswear

Mickey & The Soul Generation

Mickey & Them
Miles Davis
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FINDING THE SECRET HEART - LIVE
THE FORGOTTEN ALBUM (5 COLOUR VINYL)
ELVIS PROHIBITED! (SPLATTER VINYL)
My Name Is / Bad Guys Always Die

Ho Happy Day / Strange Love

You Can't Do That On Stage Anymore
Pifiata (Blaxploitation Version)

Buffalo 5/9/77

Summertime

Hugo In Wonder-Land

Official Bootleg Collection Vol 2

11 Past The Hour
My Honest Face

J&K: Stonebone
Classic Cash: Early Mixes
My Blue Yonder / Satisfied

Hate It When You Leave b/w Key To The Highway
Half The Day Is Gone And We Haven't Earned A Penny

Rockin - Poppin Full Tilting

Limited Edition Divinely Unispired To A Hellish Extent

LONDON SUEDE

Songs for Drella

Metroland

Nuisance — 25Th Anniversary Ed
Iron Leg

U.F.O. / Hey, Brother Man

Double Image: Directions in Music by Miles Davis (Rare
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LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

7" Single|Vinyl
77 single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

7” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

10” Single|
10" single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

7” Single|Vinyl
77 Single|
12” Single|Vinyl
7” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

7” Single|Vinyl
7” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

27.99
24.99
32.99
11

15
29.99
29.99
109.99
10
32.99
34.99

47.99
11

24.99
27.99
12
15
12
12
32.99
24.99

34.99
23.99

24.99
12

11
39.99
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OST: Austin Powers in Goldm Austin Powers in Goldmember

OST: The Virgin Suicides

OST: Various Artists
Prince

Randy Newman
Rare Pleasure

Rory Gallagher

Ryuichi Sakamoto

Situation feat. Andre Espeut

Skid Row

Snoop Dogg
Specials, The
Sports Team
Sports Team
Sports Team
Steven Wilson
Sumy

The Lemonheads
The Rolling Stones
The Who

Thin Lizzy

Toto

Touchdown

UFO

Various Artists
VARIOUS ARTISTS

Various Artists

The Virgin Suicides

Austin Powers: The Spy Who Shagged Me OST
Sign O’ The Times (PICTURE DISC)
The Natural OST

Let Me Down Easy

Cleveland Calling

Black Mirror Smithereens (Music By Ryuichi Sakamoto)
Beyond Compare (Laroye Remixes)

Slave to the Grind

| Wanna Thank Me

Dubs

Deep Down Happy

Deep Down Happy

Deep Down Happy

Eminent Sleaze

Funkin’ In Your Mind

Lovey (30th Anniversary Edition)
Metamorphosis

A Quick Live One

Chinatown

Live In Tokyo

Ease Your Mind / Aquadance

Live In Youngstown '78

Austin Powers: International Man of Mystery

LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

7” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

7” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

10” Single|
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

12" Single|Vinyl
12” single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

12” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

STRUM & THRUM: THE AMERICAN JANGLE UNILP|Vinyl

Blue Beat Is Back In Town
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LP|Vinyl

24.99
29.99
24.99
39.99

22.99
12

19.99
27.99
11

49.99
29.99

15.99
19.99
19.99
19.99

18.99
44.99
27.99
19.99
27.99
29.99

29.99
29.99

29.99
26.99
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