### Sheet1

# SOUL BROTHER RECORDS 1 KESWICK ROAD, SW15 2HL RSD #3 24<sup>th</sup> Oct

**Doors open at 8am.** The pavement outside the shop will be stickered where customers can stand/queue. In the event of a long queue forming before we open, customers are asked to respect the residents of the adjoining Millbrook Court and keep a wide corridor open for them to enter/ exit the building safely. We will be restricting entry to 2 people at a time. We ask that customers bring with them a printed wish list (ideally in the same order as the rsd list). We will collect and number these in strict order of where you are in the queue and pre-pick them to limit the amount of time you have to spend in the store and this will reduce queuing time. In the event of a very large queue forming you may be handed a raffle ticket to book your turn for entry and asked to return after a period of time. Customers are reminded to ensure they must wear a face covering in the store and will be asked to use the hand sanitiser upon entering. At 6pm when the store will close, customers will be able to order on-line on our website all remaining RSD exclusives for delivery or shop collection at a later date.

#### Your Name

Ticket number (if applicable)

Tick box Artist Title Format Price ALICE COOPER DIRTY DIAMONDS LPIVinyl 22.99 Alice Cooper Live From The Apollo Theatre Glasgow, Feb 19, 1 LPIVinvl 29.99 Invisible Wind / Me, Myself & I / We Had Enough 12" Single|Vinyl cancelled Arnie Love & The Loveletts Uneventful Days (St. Vincent Remix) Beck & St. Vincent 7" Single|Vinyl 10 Bob Mould Circle Of Friends (Clear Vinyl LP|Vinyl 26.99 CALEXICO HOT RAIL 27.99 LP|Vinvl LIVE IN PARIS - THE LAST EUROPEAN CONCERT (BLUE LP/Vinyl CARL PERKINS 32.99 Corporation Of One The Real Life / So Where Are You 12" Single|Vinyl 12 Daft Punk Tron Legacy Reconfigured LP|Vinyl 33.99 DARK CRYSTAL VOLUME 2 DANIEL PEMBERTON LP|Vinyl 24.99 LP|Vinyl David Bowie, Courtney Love The Turning: Kate's Diary 27.99 Def Leppard LP|Vinyl Rock N Roll Hall of Fame 19.99 Dexter Gordon The Squirrel LP|Vinyl 29.99

## Sheet1

DIO	FINDING THE SECRET HEART - LIVE	LP Vinyl	27.99
ELVIS PRESLEY	THE FORGOTTEN ALBUM (5 COLOUR VINYL)	LP Vinyl	24.99
ELVIS PRESLEY	ELVIS PROHIBITED! (SPLATTER VINYL)	LP Vinyl	32.99
Eminem	My Name Is / Bad Guys Always Die	7" Single Vinyl	11
Flame 'n King & The Bold Ones	Ho Happy Day / Strange Love	7" single Vinyl	15
Frank Zappa	You Can't Do That On Stage Anymore	LP Vinyl	29.99
Freddie Gibbs & Madlib	Piñata (Blaxploitation Version)	LP Vinyl	29.99
Grateful Dead	Buffalo 5/9/77	LP Vinyl	109.99
High Frequency	Summertime	7" Single Vinyl	10
Hugo Montenegro	Hugo In Wonder-Land	LP Vinyl	32.99
Humble Pie	Official Bootleg Collection Vol 2	LP Vinyl	34.99
Imelda May	11 Past The Hour	10" Single	47.99
Inhaler	My Honest Face	10" single Vinyl	11
J.J Johnson & Kai Winding	J&K: Stonebone	LP Vinyl	24.99
Johnny Cash	Classic Cash: Early Mixes	LP Vinyl	27.99
Julee Cruise & Eric Kupper	My Blue Yonder / Satisfied	7" Single Vinyl	12
Keith Richards	Hate It When You Leave b/w Key To The Highway	7" Single	15
Kenny Lynch	Half The Day Is Gone And We Haven't Earned A Penny	12" Single Vinyl	12
Lee Alfred	Rockin - Poppin Full Tilting	7" Single Vinyl	12
Lewis Capaldi	Limited Edition Divinely Unispired To A Hellish Extent	LP Vinyl	32.99
LONDON SUEDE	LONDON SUEDE	LP Vinyl	24.99
Lou Reed	Songs for Drella	LP Vinyl	34.99
Mark Knopfler	Metroland	LP Vinyl	23.99
Menswear	Nuisance – 25Th Anniversary Ed	LP Vinyl	24.99
Mickey & The Soul Generation	Iron Leg	7" Single Vinyl	12
Mickey & Them	U.F.O. / Hey, Brother Man	7" Single Vinyl	11
Miles Davis	Double Image: Directions in Music by Miles Davis (Rare	LP Vinyl	39.99

## Sheet1

OST: Austin Powers in Goldm	Austin Powers in Goldmember	LP Vinyl	24.99
OST: The Virgin Suicides	The Virgin Suicides	LP Vinyl	29.99
OST: Various Artists	Austin Powers: The Spy Who Shagged Me OST	LP Vinyl	24.99
Prince	Sign O' The Times (PICTURE DISC)	LP Vinyl	39.99
Randy Newman	The Natural OST	LP Vinyl	22.99
Rare Pleasure	Let Me Down Easy	7" Single Vinyl	12
Rory Gallagher	Cleveland Calling	LP Vinyl	19.99
Ryuichi Sakamoto	Black Mirror Smithereens (Music By Ryuichi Sakamoto)	LP Vinyl	27.99
Situation feat. Andre Espeut	Beyond Compare (Laroye Remixes)	7" Single Vinyl	11
Skid Row	Slave to the Grind	LP Vinyl	49.99
Snoop Dogg	I Wanna Thank Me	LP Vinyl	29.99
Specials, The	Dubs	10" Single	15.99
Sports Team	Deep Down Happy	LP Vinyl	19.99
Sports Team	Deep Down Happy	LP Vinyl	19.99
Sports Team	Deep Down Happy	LP Vinyl	19.99
Steven Wilson	Eminent Sleaze	12" Single Vinyl	13
Sumy	Funkin' In Your Mind	12" single Vinyl	18.99
The Lemonheads	Lovey (30th Anniversary Edition)	LP Vinyl	44.99
The Rolling Stones	Metamorphosis	LP Vinyl	27.99
The Who	A Quick Live One	LP Vinyl	19.99
Thin Lizzy	Chinatown	LP Vinyl	27.99
 Toto	Live In Tokyo	LP Vinyl	29.99
Touchdown	Ease Your Mind / Aquadance	12" Single Vinyl	12
UFO	Live In Youngstown '78	LP Vinyl	29.99
Various Artists	Austin Powers: International Man of Mystery	LP Vinyl	29.99
VARIOUS ARTISTS	STRUM & THRUM: THE AMERICAN JANGLE UN	LP Vinyl	29.99
Various Artists	Blue Beat Is Back In Town	LP Vinyl	26.99